
1

2

3

4

5
6

6
7

8

9

10

15

16

11

12

12

24
25

13

20

21

22

23

14

17

18

19

Torpedo
4-6-2
Item Number: 30-1118-1



Torpedo 4-6-2 Steam Engine & Tender

E n g i n e   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Whistle FB-1200003 4.00
2.) Bell FB-1200002 4.00
3.) Headlight Lens FA-1230006 2.00
4.) Boiler Name Plate (PRR) FB-1230003 4.00
5.) Handrail FB-1200023 2.00
6.) Stanchions FB-1200024 .70
7.) Handrails FB-1200025 1.00
8.) Boiler Shell (PRR) FB-1200028 *150.00
9.) Motor BE-0000008 20.00
10.) Gear Box Cover Plate EI-1000002 2.00
11.) Screws (6-32X10.0) IA-0000046 .15
12.) Screws (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Wire Harness Plug PCB BB-1040001 *8.00
14.) Switch BB-1040002 5.00
15.) Chassis (Bare) DF-1200002 *75.00
16.) Traction Tires DE-0000027 .75
17.) Spacer (Draw Bar) ID-1240003 2.00
18.) Draw Bar FB-1200007 3.00
19.) Truck (Trailing) DA-1240005 15.00
20.) Screw (6-32X8.0) IA-0000046 .15
21.) Screw (3.0X16.0 f/h) IA-0000052 .15
22.) Eccentric Assembly (L) ED-1220003 5.00
23.) Eccentric Assembly (R) ED-1210003 5.00
24.) Screw (M2.6X5.0) IA-0000053 .15
25.) Sleeve ID-1250001 1.00
26.) Sleeve ID-1250002 1.00
27.) Drive Rod (L) EC-1220001 5.00
28.) Drive Rod (R) EC-1210001 5.00
29.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
30.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
31.) Side Rod Bolt IA-0000253 1.00
32.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
33.) Pick-Up BD-0000002 5.00
34.) Pick-Up Insulator BD-0000001 2.00
35.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
36.) Lead Truck Bracket IH-1230001 1.00
37.) Lead Truck Pin IG-1230001 .50
38.) Spring (Lead Truck) IE-0000001 .50
39.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
40.) Truck (Leading) DA-1230004 20.00
41.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
42.) Spacer (Lead Truck) ID-1030001 1.00
43.) Steam Chest EF-1230002 15.00
44.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000050 .15
45.) Headlight Bulb CA-0230001 .95
46.) Smoke Unit AA-1200004 50.00
47.) Motion Hanger EA-1200001 2.00
48.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
49.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000044 .15
50.) Insulator (Pick-Up) BD-0000009 2.00
51.) Shaft (Threaded) IC-0000001 .50
52.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
53.) Screw (M2.6X6.0 w/s) IA-0000089 .15
54.) Yellow Wire Nut BI-4500003 .25
55.) Marker Light Lens (RH) FA-1210010 2.00
                                     (LH) FA-1220010

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
56.) Washers NOT IN SAMPLE .15
57.) Pin IG-0000002 .50
58.) Washer ID-0000053 .15
59.) E-Clip IF-0000008 .15
60.) Spring IE-0000008 .50
61.) Washer ID-0000054 .15
62.) Ground Strap 1.00
63.) Screw IA-0000021 .15
64.) Screw IA-0000023 .15
65.) E-Clip IF-0000004 .15
66.) Screw IA-0000044 .15
67.) Pin IG-0000003 .15

T e n d e r   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Tender Shell GA-1200010 *85.00
2.) Screw (3.0X8.0 T1) IA-0000203 .15
3.) Volume Pot BI-4500001 5.00
4.) Tender Harness BC-1200002 8.00
5.) Battery Leads BC-4000009 5.00
6.) Battery BG-4000001 9.95
7.) Heat Sink AI-4500002 2.00
8.) Proto-Sound Chip AI-1000004 19.95
9.) Board AE-4500001 *100.00
10.) Board AD-4500001 *60.00
11.) Speaker BF-4500001 8.95
12.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Proto-Coupler DD-4000001 10.00
14.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
15.) Screw (M2.6X3.0) IA-0000022 .15
16.) Bracket (Speaker) IH-0000002 1.00
17.) Tender Chassis GB-1200005 *15.00
18.) Lead Truck DA-1230007 30.00
19.) Trailing Truck DA-1240007 30.00
20.) T-Bar (Coupler) IG-0000001 .50
21.) Spring IE-0000007 .50
22.) Washer ID-0000009 .15
23.) E-Clip IF-0000003 .15
24.) Screw IA-0000094 .15
25.) Screw NOT A SCREW .15
26.) Screw IA-0000022                  .15

* Requires Exchange

Torpedo 4-6-2 Steam Engine & Tender

E n g i n e   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Whistle FB-1200003 4.00
2.) Bell FB-1200002 4.00
3.) Headlight Lens FA-1230006 2.00
4.) Boiler Name Plate (PRR) FB-1230003 4.00
5.) Handrail FB-1200023 2.00
6.) Stanchions FB-1200024 .70
7.) Handrails FB-1200025 1.00
8.) Boiler Shell (PRR) FB-1200028 *150.00
9.) Motor BE-0000008 20.00
10.) Gear Box Cover Plate EI-1000002 2.00
11.) Screws (6-32X10.0) IA-0000046 .15
12.) Screws (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Wire Harness Plug PCB BB-1040001 *8.00
14.) Switch BB-1040002 5.00
15.) Chassis (Bare) DF-1200002 *75.00
16.) Traction Tires DE-0000027 .75
17.) Spacer (Draw Bar) ID-1240003 2.00
18.) Draw Bar FB-1200007 3.00
19.) Truck (Trailing) DA-1240005 15.00
20.) Screw (6-32X8.0) IA-0000046 .15
21.) Screw (3.0X16.0 f/h) IA-0000052 .15
22.) Eccentric Assembly (L) ED-1220003 5.00
23.) Eccentric Assembly (R) ED-1210003 5.00
24.) Screw (M2.6X5.0) IA-0000053 .15
25.) Sleeve ID-1250001 1.00
26.) Sleeve ID-1250002 1.00
27.) Drive Rod (L) EC-1220001 5.00
28.) Drive Rod (R) EC-1210001 5.00
29.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
30.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
31.) Side Rod Bolt IA-0000253 1.00
32.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
33.) Pick-Up BD-0000002 5.00
34.) Pick-Up Insulator BD-0000001 2.00
35.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
36.) Lead Truck Bracket IH-1230001 1.00
37.) Lead Truck Pin IG-1230001 .50
38.) Spring (Lead Truck) IE-0000001 .50
39.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
40.) Truck (Leading) DA-1230004 20.00
41.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
42.) Spacer (Lead Truck) ID-1030001 1.00
43.) Steam Chest EF-1230002 15.00
44.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000050 .15
45.) Headlight Bulb CA-0230001 .95
46.) Smoke Unit AA-1200004 50.00
47.) Motion Hanger EA-1200001 2.00
48.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
49.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000044 .15
50.) Insulator (Pick-Up) BD-0000009 2.00
51.) Shaft (Threaded) IC-0000001 .50
52.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
53.) Screw (M2.6X6.0 w/s) IA-0000089 .15
54.) Yellow Wire Nut BI-4500003 .25
55.) Marker Light Lens (RH) FA-1210010 2.00
                                     (LH) FA-1220010

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
56.) Washers NOT IN SAMPLE .15
57.) Pin IG-0000002 .50
58.) Washer ID-0000053 .15
59.) E-Clip IF-0000008 .15
60.) Spring IE-0000008 .50
61.) Washer ID-0000054 .15
62.) Ground Strap 1.00
63.) Screw IA-0000021 .15
64.) Screw IA-0000023 .15
65.) E-Clip IF-0000004 .15
66.) Screw IA-0000044 .15
67.) Pin IG-0000003 .15

T e n d e r   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Tender Shell GA-1200010 *85.00
2.) Screw (3.0X8.0 T1) IA-0000203 .15
3.) Volume Pot BI-4500001 5.00
4.) Tender Harness BC-1200002 8.00
5.) Battery Leads BC-4000009 5.00
6.) Battery BG-4000001 9.95
7.) Heat Sink AI-4500002 2.00
8.) Proto-Sound Chip AI-1000004 19.95
9.) Board AE-4500001 *100.00
10.) Board AD-4500001 *60.00
11.) Speaker BF-4500001 8.95
12.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Proto-Coupler DD-4000001 10.00
14.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
15.) Screw (M2.6X3.0) IA-0000022 .15
16.) Bracket (Speaker) IH-0000002 1.00
17.) Tender Chassis GB-1200005 *15.00
18.) Lead Truck DA-1230007 30.00
19.) Trailing Truck DA-1240007 30.00
20.) T-Bar (Coupler) IG-0000001 .50
21.) Spring IE-0000007 .50
22.) Washer ID-0000009 .15
23.) E-Clip IF-0000003 .15
24.) Screw IA-0000094 .15
25.) Screw NOT A SCREW .15
26.) Screw IA-0000022                  .15

* Requires Exchange

1

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

14

64

18

57

58

60

61
62

63

58

5960

59

19

16

20

21

22

25
26

27

32

67

33

35

36

40

41

42

39

65

37
20

43

44

45

46

38

34

29

31

24

23
52

53

28

47 48
49

50

5130

15

2

55 5

6

3

4

http://mthtrains.com/part/fb-1200003
http://mthtrains.com/part/fb-1200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-1230006
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1230003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200023
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200024
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200025
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200028
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/EI-1000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000046
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-1040001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-1040002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DF-1200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DE-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-1240003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200007
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-1240005
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000046
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000052
www.mthtrains.com/part/ED-1220003
www.mthtrains.com/part/ED-1210003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000053
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-1250001
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-1250002
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1220001
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1210001
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1250002
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1250002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000253
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-1230001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-1230001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000214
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-1230004
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000214
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-1030001
www.mthtrains.com/part/EF-1230002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000050
www.mthtrains.com/part/CA-0230001
www.mthtrains.com/part/AA-1200004
www.mthtrains.com/part/EA-1200001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000044
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000089
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-1210010
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-1220010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000053
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000054
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000023
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000004
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000044
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/GA-1200010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000203
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-1200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-4000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-4000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/AI-4500002
www.mthtrains.com/part/AI-1000004
www.mthtrains.com/part/AE-4500001
www.mthtrains.com/part/AD-4500001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-4500001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-4000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000214
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/GB-1200005
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-1230007
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-1240007
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000007
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000094
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000022


Torpedo 4-6-2 Steam Engine & Tender

E n g i n e   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Whistle FB-1200003 4.00
2.) Bell FB-1200002 4.00
3.) Headlight Lens FA-1230006 2.00
4.) Boiler Name Plate (PRR) FB-1230003 4.00
5.) Handrail FB-1200023 2.00
6.) Stanchions FB-1200024 .70
7.) Handrails FB-1200025 1.00
8.) Boiler Shell (PRR) FB-1200028 *150.00
9.) Motor BE-0000008 20.00
10.) Gear Box Cover Plate EI-1000002 2.00
11.) Screws (6-32X10.0) IA-0000046 .15
12.) Screws (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Wire Harness Plug PCB BB-1040001 *8.00
14.) Switch BB-1040002 5.00
15.) Chassis (Bare) DF-1200002 *75.00
16.) Traction Tires DE-0000027 .75
17.) Spacer (Draw Bar) ID-1240003 2.00
18.) Draw Bar FB-1200007 3.00
19.) Truck (Trailing) DA-1240005 15.00
20.) Screw (6-32X8.0) IA-0000046 .15
21.) Screw (3.0X16.0 f/h) IA-0000052 .15
22.) Eccentric Assembly (L) ED-1220003 5.00
23.) Eccentric Assembly (R) ED-1210003 5.00
24.) Screw (M2.6X5.0) IA-0000053 .15
25.) Sleeve ID-1250001 1.00
26.) Sleeve ID-1250002 1.00
27.) Drive Rod (L) EC-1220001 5.00
28.) Drive Rod (R) EC-1210001 5.00
29.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
30.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
31.) Side Rod Bolt IA-0000253 1.00
32.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
33.) Pick-Up BD-0000002 5.00
34.) Pick-Up Insulator BD-0000001 2.00
35.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
36.) Lead Truck Bracket IH-1230001 1.00
37.) Lead Truck Pin IG-1230001 .50
38.) Spring (Lead Truck) IE-0000001 .50
39.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
40.) Truck (Leading) DA-1230004 20.00
41.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
42.) Spacer (Lead Truck) ID-1030001 1.00
43.) Steam Chest EF-1230002 15.00
44.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000050 .15
45.) Headlight Bulb CA-0230001 .95
46.) Smoke Unit AA-1200004 50.00
47.) Motion Hanger EA-1200001 2.00
48.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
49.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000044 .15
50.) Insulator (Pick-Up) BD-0000009 2.00
51.) Shaft (Threaded) IC-0000001 .50
52.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
53.) Screw (M2.6X6.0 w/s) IA-0000089 .15
54.) Yellow Wire Nut BI-4500003 .25
55.) Marker Light Lens (RH) FA-1210010 2.00
                                     (LH) FA-1220010

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
56.) Washers NOT IN SAMPLE .15
57.) Pin IG-0000002 .50
58.) Washer ID-0000053 .15
59.) E-Clip IF-0000008 .15
60.) Spring IE-0000008 .50
61.) Washer ID-0000054 .15
62.) Ground Strap 1.00
63.) Screw IA-0000021 .15
64.) Screw IA-0000023 .15
65.) E-Clip IF-0000004 .15
66.) Screw IA-0000044 .15
67.) Pin IG-0000003 .15

T e n d e r   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Tender Shell GA-1200010 *85.00
2.) Screw (3.0X8.0 T1) IA-0000203 .15
3.) Volume Pot BI-4500001 5.00
4.) Tender Harness BC-1200002 8.00
5.) Battery Leads BC-4000009 5.00
6.) Battery BG-4000001 9.95
7.) Heat Sink AI-4500002 2.00
8.) Proto-Sound Chip AI-1000004 19.95
9.) Board AE-4500001 *100.00
10.) Board AD-4500001 *60.00
11.) Speaker BF-4500001 8.95
12.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Proto-Coupler DD-4000001 10.00
14.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
15.) Screw (M2.6X3.0) IA-0000022 .15
16.) Bracket (Speaker) IH-0000002 1.00
17.) Tender Chassis GB-1200005 *15.00
18.) Lead Truck DA-1230007 30.00
19.) Trailing Truck DA-1240007 30.00
20.) T-Bar (Coupler) IG-0000001 .50
21.) Spring IE-0000007 .50
22.) Washer ID-0000009 .15
23.) E-Clip IF-0000003 .15
24.) Screw IA-0000094 .15
25.) Screw NOT A SCREW .15
26.) Screw IA-0000022                  .15

* Requires Exchange

Torpedo 4-6-2 Steam Engine & Tender

E n g i n e   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Whistle FB-1200003 4.00
2.) Bell FB-1200002 4.00
3.) Headlight Lens FA-1230006 2.00
4.) Boiler Name Plate (PRR) FB-1230003 4.00
5.) Handrail FB-1200023 2.00
6.) Stanchions FB-1200024 .70
7.) Handrails FB-1200025 1.00
8.) Boiler Shell (PRR) FB-1200028 *150.00
9.) Motor BE-0000008 20.00
10.) Gear Box Cover Plate EI-1000002 2.00
11.) Screws (6-32X10.0) IA-0000046 .15
12.) Screws (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Wire Harness Plug PCB BB-1040001 *8.00
14.) Switch BB-1040002 5.00
15.) Chassis (Bare) DF-1200002 *75.00
16.) Traction Tires DE-0000027 .75
17.) Spacer (Draw Bar) ID-1240003 2.00
18.) Draw Bar FB-1200007 3.00
19.) Truck (Trailing) DA-1240005 15.00
20.) Screw (6-32X8.0) IA-0000046 .15
21.) Screw (3.0X16.0 f/h) IA-0000052 .15
22.) Eccentric Assembly (L) ED-1220003 5.00
23.) Eccentric Assembly (R) ED-1210003 5.00
24.) Screw (M2.6X5.0) IA-0000053 .15
25.) Sleeve ID-1250001 1.00
26.) Sleeve ID-1250002 1.00
27.) Drive Rod (L) EC-1220001 5.00
28.) Drive Rod (R) EC-1210001 5.00
29.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
30.) Side Rod EC-1250002 2.00
31.) Side Rod Bolt IA-0000253 1.00
32.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
33.) Pick-Up BD-0000002 5.00
34.) Pick-Up Insulator BD-0000001 2.00
35.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
36.) Lead Truck Bracket IH-1230001 1.00
37.) Lead Truck Pin IG-1230001 .50
38.) Spring (Lead Truck) IE-0000001 .50
39.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
40.) Truck (Leading) DA-1230004 20.00
41.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
42.) Spacer (Lead Truck) ID-1030001 1.00
43.) Steam Chest EF-1230002 15.00
44.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000050 .15
45.) Headlight Bulb CA-0230001 .95
46.) Smoke Unit AA-1200004 50.00
47.) Motion Hanger EA-1200001 2.00
48.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
49.) Screw (M3.0X6.0) IA-0000044 .15
50.) Insulator (Pick-Up) BD-0000009 2.00
51.) Shaft (Threaded) IC-0000001 .50
52.) Screw (4-40X6.0) IA-0000003 .15
53.) Screw (M2.6X6.0 w/s) IA-0000089 .15
54.) Yellow Wire Nut BI-4500003 .25
55.) Marker Light Lens (RH) FA-1210010 2.00
                                     (LH) FA-1220010

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
56.) Washers NOT IN SAMPLE .15
57.) Pin IG-0000002 .50
58.) Washer ID-0000053 .15
59.) E-Clip IF-0000008 .15
60.) Spring IE-0000008 .50
61.) Washer ID-0000054 .15
62.) Ground Strap 1.00
63.) Screw IA-0000021 .15
64.) Screw IA-0000023 .15
65.) E-Clip IF-0000004 .15
66.) Screw IA-0000044 .15
67.) Pin IG-0000003 .15

T e n d e r   P a r t s

Name Part # $ Price Per Unit
1.) Tender Shell GA-1200010 *85.00
2.) Screw (3.0X8.0 T1) IA-0000203 .15
3.) Volume Pot BI-4500001 5.00
4.) Tender Harness BC-1200002 8.00
5.) Battery Leads BC-4000009 5.00
6.) Battery BG-4000001 9.95
7.) Heat Sink AI-4500002 2.00
8.) Proto-Sound Chip AI-1000004 19.95
9.) Board AE-4500001 *100.00
10.) Board AD-4500001 *60.00
11.) Speaker BF-4500001 8.95
12.) Screw (6-32X6.0) IA-0000027 .15
13.) Proto-Coupler DD-4000001 10.00
14.) Screw (6-32X6.0 w/s) IA-0000214 .15
15.) Screw (M2.6X3.0) IA-0000022 .15
16.) Bracket (Speaker) IH-0000002 1.00
17.) Tender Chassis GB-1200005 *15.00
18.) Lead Truck DA-1230007 30.00
19.) Trailing Truck DA-1240007 30.00
20.) T-Bar (Coupler) IG-0000001 .50
21.) Spring IE-0000007 .50
22.) Washer ID-0000009 .15
23.) E-Clip IF-0000003 .15
24.) Screw IA-0000094 .15
25.) Screw NOT A SCREW .15
26.) Screw IA-0000022                  .15

* Requires Exchange

1

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

14

64

18

57

58

60

61
62

63

58

5960

59

19

16

20

21

22

25
26

27

32

67

33

35

36

40

41

42

39

65

37
20

43

44

45

46

38

34

29

31

24

23
52

53

28

47 48
49

50

5130

15

2

55 5

6

3

4



1

2

3

4

5
6

6
7

8

9

10

15

16

11

12

12

24
25

13

20

21

22

23

14

17

18

19

Torpedo
4-6-2
Item Number: 30-1118-1


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Torpedo_4-6-2.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2

	Torpedo_4-6-2.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2


